target shooting

auckland

Target Shooting Auckland. 2013 Individual Interclub Summary

Master

Mark Clapson
Steve Petterson
Nick Dyde
Dayle Slinn

A Grade

Bruce Millard
Steve O'Donnell
Allan Manson
Mike Hedley
Lawrence Moodie
Graham Barnes
Kieren Stanton
Rob Dixon

Darryl Savage
Alannah Manson

B Grade
Malachy Carey
David Woods
Ken Snowden
Howard Grazier
Richard Gross
Geoff Voice

Sel Howell
Johan Saayman
Julie Wills
Stephanie Bickerstaff

C Grade
John Dyer
Chris Erasmus
John Ke
Maddi Hedley
Bill Pretorius

D Grade
Matthew Sutherland
Cara Newcomb
Emma Stanton
Talia Waetford
Peter Toy

Billy O'Connor
Tyrell Newcomb
Richard Ballham
Mike Waetford
Ryan Silich

Round 1 Round 2

194.006 193.010
0.000 0.000
0.000 196.011
0.000 0.000

Round 1 Round 2

198.008 192.008

199.011 193.007

193.008 194.006

193.008 188.005

189.007 191.006

189.005 188.006
0.000 195.009
0.000 192.010
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Round 1 Round 2

192.003 195.008

190.005 191.010
0.000 193.006
0.000 0.000

185.003 192.007

190.006 0.000
0.000 191.007

191.007 0.000
0.000 191.005
0.000 0.000

Round 1 Round 2
0.000 0.000
0.000 181.005

185.006 189.007
0.000 172.001
0.000 0.000

Round 1 Round 2

178.003 82.000

176.002 175.003
0.000 88.001
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

174.002 0.000
0.000 0.000

168.002 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 91.002

Round 3
195.008
198.012

0.000
0.000

Round 3
193.013
196.010
193.010
191.009
196.008
193.006

0.000
199.014
193.008

0.000

Round 3
194.008
190.007
190.008
191.008

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 3
193.006
193.008
189.007
191.005

0.000

Round 3
170.001
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
172.002
0.000
0.000

Best six scores only included in the Season Total

Note: Total excludes the current worst score

Round 4
197.010
199.014
196.012

0.000

Round 4
196.009
195.010
198.010
194.009
194.011

0.000
188.001
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 4
180.005
189.005
192.006

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
184.001

Round 4
186.007
194.007

0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 4
188.002
181.002
177.002

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 5 Round 6 Round 7

195.007
198.014
0.000
0.000

Round 5
193.011
194.009
197.010
195.009
188.005
191.007

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 5
194.009
192.008
192.005
192.007

0.000
186.005
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 5
188.003
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 5
188.005
155.000
189.005
193.008

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
169.003
0.000

197.010
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 6
198.010
196.010
197.008
189.005
194.006
187.004
195.009
192.006

0.000
0.000

Round 6
195.009
195.009
190.007
192.006

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 6
194.008
0.000
188.003
0.000
0.000

Round 6
188.004
189.003
196.007
188.007
189.005
188.005
175.001

0.000
0.000
0.000

195.009
197.011
0.000
0.000

Round 7
199.011
0.000
190.005
195.011
0.000
0.000
193.009
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 7
193.007
194.004
190.006
194.012

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 7
193.007
188.003

0.000
193.005
0.000

Round 7
185.004
190.008
180.003

0.000
189.006
0.000
180.004
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
1173.050
792.051
392.023
0.000

Total
1177.062
1173.057
1172.052
1157.051
1152.043

948.028
771.028
583.030
193.008

0.000

Total
1163.044
1152.043
1147.038

769.033
377.010
376.011
191.007
191.007
191.005
184.001

Total
954.031
756.023
751.023
556.011

0.000

Total
1097.019
1066.018

830.018
381.015
378.011
362.007
355.005
340.004
169.003

91.002

Updated: 9th September 2013
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